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10
11
12
13
14
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24
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26
27
28
29
30
31
31
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40

Points
4

3
2

results: list of results

Competition Place
Tournoi Satellite Belgrade

*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk w

Name
MACKINNON Leonora

BUDAI Dorina
PANUSCHKA Claudia
NABOIU Claudia
FEHRER Stefanie
SMITH Katrina
LAMBERT Regina

SEL Ana

SZABO Reka

ECOBICI Sabina
SIKLOSI Eniko

HONTI - KISS Dominika
LASMOLLES Stephanie
COHEN Mary

JUKIC Paula
ZIVANOVIC Jovana
GRIJAK Jana

SBARCIA Raluca Cristina
VERES Greta
HUNCAROVA Katarina

GUNDRY Jessica
SIDIROPOULOU-CHRISTODOULOU Niki-Katerina
ENGEL Christiana

SCHMIDL Paula

MIHALY Kata

HENSON Julie

VARNAI Vivien

HADZIC Mina

DANCIU Adela

VARVERI Fani

LORENZ Therese

PARTOS Zsofia
RODIC-STAMENKOVIC Smiljka
MILICIC Andjela

MIMIGIANNI Eleftheria

LIN Yik Hei Coco

FEDOR Tamara

LANCEY Stella

PUCHACHER Laura

SNELLIN Holly

Weapon

F

Nationality
CAN

HUN
AUT
ROU
AUT
GBR
HUN
SRB
HUN
ROU
HUN
HUN
FRA
GBR
CRO
SRB
SRB
ROU
ROU
SVK

GBR
GRE
AUT
AUT
HUN
GBR
HUN
SRB
ROU
GRE
AUT
HUN
SRB
SRB
GRE
HKG
HUN
GBR
AUT
GBR

Gender

Event Type
| SA

|

Birth Date

30.05.94
20.01.92
07.07.78
17.01.95
24.02.98
23.04.91
08.08.86
10.05.97
26.01.95
24.11.98
30.09.95
13.10.91
17.11.80
08.10.86
17.07.98
14.08.98
18.02.99
14.07.89
23.09.94
22.07.95

26.01.96
11.04.74
10.07.89
02.06.96
18.08.90
28.05.87
12.02.94
05.07.00
20.02.94
15.10.86
29.06.68
23.01.95
29.04.85
21.11.94
13.01.82
19.02.95
09.06.97
22.09.88
13.05.94

23.02.97


/competitions/2018/173/results/rank/pdf
/fencers/Leonora-MACKINNON-23238/
/fencers/Dorina-BUDAI-19630/
/fencers/Claudia-PANUSCHKA-1660/
/fencers/Claudia-NABOIU-26551/
/fencers/Stefanie-FEHRER-33544/
/fencers/Katrina-SMITH-26534/
/fencers/Regina-LAMBERT-37851/
/fencers/Ana-SEL-28036/
/fencers/Reka-SZABO-26222/
/fencers/Sabina-ECOBICI-38979/
/fencers/Eniko-SIKLOSI-28339/
/fencers/Dominika-HONTI___KISS-23580/
/fencers/Stephanie-LASMOLLES-45235/
/fencers/Mary-COHEN-3149/
/fencers/Paula-JUKIC-31295/
/fencers/Jovana-ZIVANOVIC-30656/
/fencers/Jana-GRIJAK-32993/
/fencers/Raluca_Cristina-SBARCIA-17455/
/fencers/Greta-VERES-26088/
/fencers/Katarina-HUNCAROVA-28010/
/fencers/Jessica-GUNDRY-32080/
/fencers/Niki_Katerina-SIDIROPOULOU_CHRISTODOULOU-3960/
/fencers/Christiana-ENGEL-9460/
/fencers/Paula-SCHMIDL-28728/
/fencers/Kata-MIHALY-19595/
/fencers/Julie-HENSON-32915/
/fencers/Vivien-VARNAI-24404/
/fencers/Mina-HADZIC-45201/
/fencers/Adela-DANCIU-30070/
/fencers/Fani-VARVERI-20708/
/fencers/Therese-LORENZ-1644/
/fencers/Zsofia-PARTOS-31893/
/fencers/Smiljka-RODIC_STAMENKOVIC-6858/
/fencers/Andjela-MILICIC-25957/
/fencers/Eleftheria-MIMIGIANNI-44987/
/fencers/Yik_Hei_Coco-LIN-28847/
/fencers/Tamara-FEDOR-33619/
/fencers/Stella-LANCEY-34330/
/fencers/Laura-PUCHACHER-25075/
/fencers/Holly-SNELLIN-42553/

Bank
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
49
51
52
53

Boints

0

0

%MANIDOU Panagiota
DAMYANOVA Mariela
GRIJAK Marta

GABRIS Nadja

SCHMIDL Rosa
GAMBIROZA Petra
DENINSKA Ventsislava

SEGNINI BOCCHIA DI RINALDI Elisa
KNEZEVIC Katarina

SIMIC lvana

ARANDJELOVIC Milica

KECMAN Milica

CHATZISARANTOU Nikoletta

Hafonality
BUL
SRB
SRB
AUT
SRB
BUL

DOM
SRB
RSA
SRB
SRB
GRE

19.03.98
07.10.00
27.10.99
27.12.98
20.01.89
26.08.94

16.01.95
04.09.94
25.12.88
25.04.96
09.10.02

25.07.97


/fencers/Panagiota-CHARMANIDOU-41940/
/fencers/Mariela-DAMYANOVA-45137/
/fencers/Marta-GRIJAK-33886/
/fencers/Nadja-GABRIS-42153/
/fencers/Rosa-SCHMIDL-34295/
/fencers/Petra-GAMBIROZA-34060/
/fencers/Ventsislava-DENINSKA-26413/
/fencers/Elisa-SEGNINI_BOCCHIA_DI_RINALDI-25019/
/fencers/Katarina-KNEZEVIC-29057/
/fencers/Ivana-SIMIC-36561/
/fencers/Milica-ARANDJELOVIC-34063/
/fencers/Milica-KECMAN-44019/
/fencers/Nikoletta-CHATZISARANTOU-41571/

FIE

Pool 1

HUN

GRE

SRB

HUN

FRA

AUT

BUL

Pool 2

SRB

CAN

GBR

SRB

HUN

AUT

GRE

Pool 3

SRB

ROU

GBR

SRB

HUN

BUL

AUT

Pool 4

SRB

| Piste 5

| Piste 6

I Piste 7

| Piste 8

I 13:15

VARNAI Vivien

VARVERI Fani

GRIJAK Jana

PARTOS Zsofia

LASMOLLES Stephanie

PUCHACHER Laura

DENINSKA Ventsislava

I 13:15

KECMAN Milica

MACKINNON Leonora

LANCEY Stella

ZIVANOVIC Jovana

SZABO Reka

FEHRER Stefanie

MIMIGIANNI Eleftheria

I 13:15

MILICIC Andjela

ECOBICI Sabina

SMITH Katrina

ARANDJELOVIC Milica

MIHALY Kata

DAMYANOVA Mariela

LORENZ Therese

I'13:15

HADZIC Mina

results: list of results

Category

Weapon

E

Referee: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/4

DA

V/5

VI3

V/5

D/3

D/3

D/2

Referee: ZMAIC Martina

Competition Place Date
Tournoi Satellite Belgrade 23.09.17 S
* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
1 V/5 D/2
D/4 2 D/3
v/I5 /5 3
D/3 D/3 D/2
D/0 D/2 D/4
D/3  V/5 D1
v/i5 DN D/3
1 DA DA
V/5 2 V/5
V/5 D/3 3
v/I5  VI5  D/4
v/5 V5 V5
v/5 D2 V5
Vv/5  D/4 V5

Referee: ANGHEL Flavius Rocco (ROU)

1 D/4 V/5
V/5 2 D/4
DA V/5 3
D/2 D/4 D/4
V/I5 D/3 D/3
D/3 D/3 D/
V/5 D/3 D/3

D/4

D/4

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/2

D/3

D/4

D/4

V/I5

D/

D/3

V/I5

V/I5

D/2

D/

D/2

V/5

D/3

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/2

CRO

D/3

V/5

D/2

D/4

D/2

D/2

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/3

V/5

D/3

Referee: PODEANU Radu (ROU)

1 D/0 D/3

V/5

V/5

V/5

Gender
E
viM
D/4  0.67
V/5 0.5
V/5 1
V/5  0.33
V/5 0.5
V/5  0.33
7 0.17
VM
D/4 0
v/5  0.67
D/3 0.33
D/4  0.33
V/5  0.83
Vi3 0.83
7 0.5
ViM
D/4 0.5
V/5 0.83
V/5 0.83
D/ 0
V/5 0.67
V/5 0.33
7 0.33
viM
V/5

Event

23

30

21

21

21

27

22

26

27

25

22

29

26

S

Type
SA

15 15

25 -4

21 0

30 -15

30 -14

18 8

26 -8

25 -4

HR HS/HR

067 23 22 1


/competitions/2018/173/results/pools/pdf
/fencers/Vivien-VARNAI-24404/
/fencers/Fani-VARVERI-20708/
/fencers/Jana-GRIJAK-32993/
/fencers/Zsofia-PARTOS-31893/
/fencers/Stephanie-LASMOLLES-45235/
/fencers/Laura-PUCHACHER-25075/
/fencers/Ventsislava-DENINSKA-26413/
/fencers/Milica-KECMAN-44019/
/fencers/Leonora-MACKINNON-23238/
/fencers/Stella-LANCEY-34330/
/fencers/Jovana-ZIVANOVIC-30656/
/fencers/Reka-SZABO-26222/
/fencers/Stefanie-FEHRER-33544/
/fencers/Eleftheria-MIMIGIANNI-44987/
/fencers/Andjela-MILICIC-25957/
/fencers/Sabina-ECOBICI-38979/
/fencers/Katrina-SMITH-26534/
/fencers/Milica-ARANDJELOVIC-34063/
/fencers/Kata-MIHALY-19595/
/fencers/Mariela-DAMYANOVA-45137/
/fencers/Therese-LORENZ-1644/
/fencers/Mina-HADZIC-45201/

HUN

GBR

SRB

AUT

CRO

GRE

Pool 5

GRE

HUN

GBR

ROU

SRB

SVK

AUT

Pool 6

GBR

ROU

RSA

GRE

SRB

HUN

Pool 7

DOM

ROU

HUN

GBR

SRB

AUT

Pool 8

BUDAI Dorina

HENSON Julie

GAMBIROZA Petra

PANUSCHKA Claudia

JUKIC Paula

CHARMANIDOU Panagiota

Piste 9 | 13:15

CHATZISARANTOU Nikoletta

LAMBERT Regina

SNELLIN Holly

VERES Greta

SEL Ana

HUNCAROVA Katarina

SCHMIDL Rosa

| Piste 10 | 13:15

GUNDRY Jessica

NABOIU Claudia

SIMIC Ivana

SIDIROPOULOU-CHRISTODOULOU...

GABRIS Nadja

FEDOR Tamara

I Piste 11 | 13:15

SEGNINI BOCCHIA DI RINALDI Elisa

SBARCIA Raluca Cristina

HONTI - KISS Dominika

COHEN Mary

GRIJAK Marta

SCHMIDL Paula

| Piste12 | 13:15

V/5

V/5

D/3

D/2

D/4

D/3

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/2

D/3

V/5

D/0

D/2

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/2

D/3

V/5

D/2

Referee: DIMITROVA Gabriela

D/

D/4

V/I5

V/5

DA

D/3

Referee: RACKOVIC Nikola (SRB)

V/5

DA

D/4

D/0

D/4

Referee: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

D/4

DA

D/4

D/4

DA

D/2

D/

V/5

V/5

D/3

D/4

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/2

V/5

V/I5

V/5

D/4

V/5

D/

DA

D/3

D/0

V/5

D/4

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/I5

D/4

V/5

D/2

D/3

V/I5

V/5

D/3

D/2

D/2

D/

D/0

D/4

D/2

V/5

V/5

D/3

D/3

V/5

D/2

D/0

D/3

D/2

V/5

V/5

DA

V/5

D/

D/3

V/5

V/5

V/5

BUL

D/3

V/5

D/

D/4

D/3

DA

V/5

V/5

D/3

V/5

V/5

D/4

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

Referee: JEZA Jure (SLO)

V/5

V/5

D/2

V/5

D/4

D/3

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/4

V/4

D/0

D/2

V/5

D/4

D/3

D/2

0.67

0.67

0.17

0.67

0.33

0.33

0.67

0.33

0.83

0.67

0.83

0.17

0.8

0.8

0.2

0.4

0.6

23

26

15

25

24

19

25

20

29

23

26

18

23

22

23

25

29 -14

18 7

30 -18

26 -6

14 15

19 4

12 11

25 -12

13 10

23 -18

14 11



/fencers/Dorina-BUDAI-19630/
/fencers/Julie-HENSON-32915/
/fencers/Petra-GAMBIROZA-34060/
/fencers/Claudia-PANUSCHKA-1660/
/fencers/Paula-JUKIC-31295/
/fencers/Panagiota-CHARMANIDOU-41940/
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/fencers/Regina-LAMBERT-37851/
/fencers/Holly-SNELLIN-42553/
/fencers/Greta-VERES-26088/
/fencers/Ana-SEL-28036/
/fencers/Katarina-HUNCAROVA-28010/
/fencers/Rosa-SCHMIDL-34295/
/fencers/Jessica-GUNDRY-32080/
/fencers/Claudia-NABOIU-26551/
/fencers/Ivana-SIMIC-36561/
/fencers/Niki_Katerina-SIDIROPOULOU_CHRISTODOULOU-3960/
/fencers/Nadja-GABRIS-42153/
/fencers/Tamara-FEDOR-33619/
/fencers/Elisa-SEGNINI_BOCCHIA_DI_RINALDI-25019/
/fencers/Raluca_Cristina-SBARCIA-17455/
/fencers/Dominika-HONTI___KISS-23580/
/fencers/Mary-COHEN-3149/
/fencers/Marta-GRIJAK-33886/
/fencers/Paula-SCHMIDL-28728/

SRB

SRB

ROU

HKG

AUT

HUN

RODIC-STAMENKOVIC Smiljka

KNEZEVIC Katarina

DANCIU Adela

LIN Yik Hei Coco

ENGEL Christiana

SIKLOSI Eniko

D/4

V/5

D/

V/4

D/4

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/2

D/4

D/2

V/I5

V/5

V/2

DA

V/3

V/4

D/4

D/2

D/0

D/3

D/3

V/5

V/5

D/4

D/3

V/5

D/3

0.6

0.6

0.4

0.8

0.6

21

23

18

25

18

14

13

20

-12


/fencers/Smiljka-RODIC_STAMENKOVIC-6858/
/fencers/Katarina-KNEZEVIC-29057/
/fencers/Adela-DANCIU-30070/
/fencers/Yik_Hei_Coco-LIN-28847/
/fencers/Christiana-ENGEL-9460/
/fencers/Eniko-SIKLOSI-28339/

FIE'

Tableau of 64
GRIJAK Jana

COHEN Mary

FEDOR Tamara
PANUSCHKA Claudia
HENSON Julie
GUNDRY Jessica
HONTI - KISS Dominika
DANCIU Adela

SNELLIN Holly
SMITH Katrina

SZABO Reka
PUCHACHER Laura
VARVERI Fani

SEL Ana

ENGEL Christiana
SCHMIDL Paula

BUDAI Dorina
LASMOLLES Stephanie

LANCEY Stella
HUNCAROVA Katarina

VERES Greta
ZIVANOVIC Jovana
MIMIGIANNI Eleftheria
LAMBERT Regina
MIHALY Kata

NABOIU Claudia
HADZIC Mina

MILICIC Andjela

LORENZ Therese
ECOBICI Sabina

FEHRER Stefanie
PARTOS Zsofia
RODIC-STAMENKOVIC S...
SIKLOSI Eniko
SIDIROPOULOU-CHRIS...
MACKINNON Leonora
VARNAI Vivien

LIN Yik Hei Coco

JUKIC Paula
SBARCIA Raluca Cristin...

SRB

GBR

HUN

AUT

GBR

GBR

HUN

ROU

GBR
GBR

HUN

AUT

GRE

SRB

AUT

AUT

HUN

FRA

GBR
SVK

ROU

SRB

GRE

HUN

HUN

ROU

SRB

SRB

AUT
ROU

AUT

HUN

SRB

HUN

GRE

CAN

HUN

HKG

CRO
ROU

results: list of results

Competition Place Date Category
Tournoi Satellite Belgrade 23.09.17 S
* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16
GRIJAK Jana SRB  D/11
v/15  COHEN Mary GBR V/15
D/7 COHEN Mary
PANUSCHKA Claudia
PANUSCHKA Claudia AUT V/15
HENSON Julie GBR D/10
GUNDRY Jessica GBR D/12
HONTI - KISS Dominika HUN V/13
HONTI - KISS Dominika
V/15 SMITH Katrina
D/9 DANCIU Adela ROU D/14
SMITH Katrina GBR V/15
SZABO Reka HUN V/15
D/12  VARVERI Fani GRE D/5
V/15 SZABO Reka
SEL Ana
SEL Ana SRB V/15
ENGEL Christiana AUT D/13
SCHMIDL Paula AUT  D/10
BUDAI Dorina HUN V/15
BUDAI Dorina
V/15 LASMOLLES Stephanie
D/12 |LASMOLLES Stephanie FRA V/15
HUNCAROVA Katarina SVK  D/8
VERES Greta ROU D/12
v/15  ZIVANOVIC Jovana SRB V/15
D/10 ZIVANOVIC Jovana
LAMBERT Regina
LAMBERT Regina HUN V/15
MIHALY Kata HUN  D/12
NABOIU Claudia ROU V/15
HADZIC Mina SRB  D/9
NABOIU Claudia
D/12 ECOBICI Sabina
V/15 L ORENZ Therese AUT  D/14
ECOBICI Sabina ROU V/15
FEHRER Stefanie AUT V/15
v/14 PARTOS Zsofia HUN  D/8
D/13 FEHRER Stefanie
SIKLOSI Eniko
SIKLOSI Eniko HUN V/15
SIDIROPOULOU-CHRIS...  GRE D/13
MACKINNON Leonora CAN V/15
VARNAI Vivien HUN D/7
MACKINNON Leonora
D/13 JUKIC Paula
V/15  JUKIC Paula CRO V/15
SBARCIA Raluca Cristin... ROU  D/11

GBR
AUT

HUN
GBR

HUN
SRB

HUN
FRA

SRB
HUN

ROU
ROU

AUT
HUN

CAN
CRO

Weapon Gender Event Type
F | SA
gl
Tableau of 8
D/11
V/15
PANUSCHKA Claudia AUT V/15
SMITH Katrina GBR D/10
D/9
V/10
D/12
V/15
SEL Ana SRB D/9
BUDAI Dorina HUN V/15
V/15
D/8
D/13
V/14
LAMBERT Regina HUN D/14
NABOIU Claudia ROU V/15
V/15
D/10
V/15
D/12
FEHRER Stefanie AUT D/13
MACKINNON Leonora CAN V/15
V/15
D/3
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Tableau of 8
PANUSCHKA Claudia
SMITH Katrina

SEL Ana
BUDAI Dorina

LAMBERT Regina
NABOIU Claudia

FEHRER Stefanie
MACKINNON Leonora

AUT
GBR

SRB
HUN

HUN
ROU

AUT
CAN

results: list of results

Competition Date Category

Tournoi Satellite Belgrade 23.09.17 S

*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
Semi-finals Fina

V/15

D/10 PANUSCHKA Claudia AUT D/8

D/9 BUDAI Dorina HUN V/15

V/15 BUDAI Dorina

D/14 MACKINNON Leonora

V/15  NABOIU Claudia ROU D/12

D/13 MACKINNON Leonora CAN V/15

V/15

Weapon

E

HUN
CAN

D/11
V/15

Gender

F

Event

SA

Type

|
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